Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Version 2.0 LCW CRDP.PC
2014-01-10 3
Ordering Information
Bestellinformation
Type: Color
Temperature
Luminous Flux
1) page 27
Ordering Code
Typ: Farbtemperatur Lichtstrom
1) Seite 27
Bestellnummer
IF = 350 mA
[K] V  [lm]
LCW CRDP.PC-LQLS-5C7E-1 6500 121 ... 150 Q65111A4981
LCW CRDP.PC-LRLT-5F7G-1 5700 130 ... 164 Q65111A3396
LCW CRDP.PC-LQLS-5F7G-1 5700 121 ... 150 Q65111A4194
LCW CRDP.PC-LRLT-5H7I-1 5000 130 ... 164 Q65111A2587
LCW CRDP.PC-LQLS-5H7I-1 5000 121 ... 150 Q65111A2261
LCW CRDP.PC-LRLT-5J7K-1 4500 130 ... 164 Q65111A4172
LCW CRDP.PC-LQLS-5J7K-1 4500 121 ... 150 Q65111A2638
LCW CRDP.PC-LRLT-5L7N-1 4000 130 ... 164 Q65111A4168
LCW CRDP.PC-LQLS-5L7N-1 4000 121 ... 150 Q65111A2546
LCW CRDP.PC-LPLR-5O8Q-1 3500 112 ... 140 Q65111A4983
LCW CRDP.PC-LPLR-5R8T-1 3000 112 ... 140 Q65111A4982
Note: The above Type Numbers represent the order groups which include only a few brightness groups (see page 6). Only one group will be shipped on each
packing unit (there will be no mixing of two groups on each packing unit). E. g. LCW CRDP.PC-LQLS-5F7G-1 means that only one group LQ, LR, LS
will be shippable for any packing unit. In order to ensure availability, single brightness groups will not be orderable.
In a similar manner for colors where color chromaticity coordinate groups are measured and binned, single groups will be shipped on any one packing